DSEG7400 Advanced Single Genset Controller
Overview
The DSEG7400 is a remote start controller and an auto mains (utility) failure controller suitable for a wide variety of single, diesel or gas, genset
applications. Monitoring an extensive number of engine parameters, the controller displays warnings, shutdown and engine status information on the
back-lit LCD screen, illuminated LEDs and remote PC. The DSEG7400 can also monitor the mains (utility) supply.
The controller includes USB, RS485 and Ethernet ports as well as dedicated DSENet® terminals for system expansion.The controller is compatible
with electronic (CAN) and non-electronic (magnetic pick-up/alternator sensing) engines and offers an extensive number of flexible inputs, outputs and
engine protections so the system can be easily adapted to meet the most demanding industry requirements.

E: uaesales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
DEEP SEA ELECTRONICS INDIA
T: +91 20 68195900
E: sales@deepseaelectronics.com
W: www.deepseaelectronics.com
Deep Sea Electronics Ltd maintains a policy of continuous development and reserves the right to change
the details shown on this data sheet without prior notice. The contents are intended for guidance only.
Registered in England & Wales No.01319649
VAT No.316923457
Series Data Sheet
Related Products
DSEPower®
DSEBC2415i 24 Volt, 15 Amp Intelligent Battery Charger BC2415i-01
DSE2410Ei 12/24 Volt 10 Amp Enclosed Intelligent Battery Charger BC2410Ei-02
DSE9476 24 Volt 20 Amp Intelligent Battery Charger 9476-01
DSE9474 24 Volt 30 Amp Intelligent Battery Charger 9474-01
DSE9470 MKII 24 Volt, 10 Amp Intelligent Battery Charger 9470-01
DSENet®
DSE2548 DSENet® LED Output Expansion Module 2548-01
DSE2160 DSENet® Input / Output Expansion Module 2160-01
DSE2157 DSENet® Output Expansion Module 2157-01
DSE2152 DSENet® Analogue Output Expansion Module 2152-01
DSE2133 DSENet® RTD/Thermocouple Input Expansion Module 2133-01
DSE2131 DSENet® Ratiometric Input Expansion Module 2131-01
DSE2130 DSENet® Input Expansion Module 2130-00
DSEWebNet®
DSE890 MKII DSEWebNet® Gateway 0890-04
DSE891 MKII DSEWebNet® / IoT Gateway - Ethernet Only 0891-04
DSEG7400 Advanced Single Genset Controller
Part Number: G7400-01
Product Documentation
053-287 – DSEG7400 Installation Instructions